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Description

200905190001
87490

05/19/2009
11:06:35

HABSHEY
JOSEPH

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

3 121 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF TOWN OF
HELENA

200905190001
87500

05/19/2009
11:06:36

HABSHEY
JOSEPH

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

3 121 Instr
#:20090519000
187490

Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF TOWN OF
HELENA


