Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 20	009; Legal	Seq= 2; N	ame= HA	BSHEY JO	SEPH;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200905190001 87490	05/19/2009 11:06:35	HABSHEY JOSEPH	Grantor		FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			3	121		Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF TOWN OF HELENA
200905190001 87500	05/19/2009 11:06:36	HABSHEY JOSEPH	Debtor	STATEMENT	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			3	121	#:20090519000 187490	Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF TOWN OF HELENA